
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

624 Water St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1027

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

2539 Daniels St

Madison, WI 53718-6772

169 Madison Ave Ste 11051

New York, NY 10016-5101

1331 Cantigny Ct

Naperville, IL 60565-1600

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

724 Park St

Neosho, MO 64850-2425

Contract 9617

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

john@goglowsolar.comGlow Solar (608) 234-2228John Reinders

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0014

knine@jmceainc.com

Thomas 
Stubblefield support@koalasolarpros.comKoala L.L.C. (417) 592-7280

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311Brian Suiter

Ken Nine

Edge Consulting Engineers (608) 370-2868

Harlan Ward

GovSignals Inc Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.ai (210) 284-1799

Lucas Fiene lfiene@edgeconsult.com

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

mnajjar@inwaverenewables.comInWave Renewables, LLC (331) 250-1166Mohammad 
Najjar

3/27/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9617

201 Leesville Rd

Jackson, NJ 8527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1901 W 8th St

Brooklyn, NY 11223-2489

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1420 Lake St

Baraboo, WI 53913-3078

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

250 Broadway

New York, NY 10007-2516

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

2815 Sarah Ct

Plano, IL 60545-2160
solar frames llc (630) 770-2906sales@solarframesllc.com

Peter Varquez

pratik patel

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

rfp91993@proton.meRamen Enterprise (518) 434-5316

Martin Larinas martin.larinas@gmail.comMartin Larinas Inc

(608) 434-9930Derek Marshall derekm@me.comPrairie Professional Services, 
LLC

Eric Johnson

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox

Mary Miller

Ramen John

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Parisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(918) 352-6195

Source 
Management

bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.com

(408) 676-8941

(555) 555-5555

(206) 373-9500

(608) 252-7099

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729Sheila 
Bonniwell

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric Work Plans

Kim Tafaro tafaro@krncontractors.comKRN Contractors LLC (908) 692-7962
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1026 Ann St

Madison, WI 53713-2406

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

101 Isanti Pkwy NE Ste G

Isanti, MN 55040-7524

Veit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749Brian Volk

(608) 846-4657

(608) 535-4554

255

Nicholas 
Kasprowicz nick@wolfriverelectric.comWolf River Electric Company

bids@sunpeakpower.comSunPeak Chad Sorenson

(218) 230-4049

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

estimating@veitusa.com

Tri County Paving, Inc.
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